ELIGIBILITY & ARTA

PLAN RATES BENEFIT PLANS

artabenefits.net
TECHNOLOGY PROFESSIONALS CANADA -
ONTARIO ASSOCIATION OF CERTIFIED
ENGINEERING TECHNICIANS AND

TECHNOLOGISTS (OACETT)

Membership Requirements

To participate in the ARTA Benefit Plans, you
must be:

e A OACETT member in good standing
* An affiliate member in good standing with ARTA

* Enrolled in all provincial or territorial health care plans
for which you are eligible

NOTE: Refer to artabenefits.net for specific
membership requirements. Premiums vary for
each province.

Coverage is also available to the surviving spouse of an
eligible member.

If you have membership eligibility questions, please
contact the Member Support Centre at
1-855-444-ARTA (2782).

OACETT




MONTHLY
PREMIUMS

Drug Maximum

per Calendar Year

Age restrictions

(based on primary plan member)

Single
Couple

Family

Age restrictions
(based on primary plan member)

$153.50
$299.25
$363.25

| |
&¥¥ HEALTH WISE™

Single $153.50
Couple $299.25
Family $363.25
Age restrictions
(based on primary plan member)
Single $153.50
Couple $299.25
Family $363.25

$2,000

$213.50
$421.50
$508.00

$213.50
$421.50

$508.00

$213.50

$421.50

$508.00

&  TOTAL HEAL
¥, HEALTHWISE +T

$1,200

$159.00
$310.75
$371.75

§

$217.00 $
$426.50 g
$513.25 $
$391.25

$773.00 $
$936.75 $

Premium increases based on age group ar

MONTHLY DENTAL
PREMIUMS

Single

Couple

Family

Rates effective November 1, 2023 - October 31, 2024

OPTION A

$91.50
$183.00
$217.50

BUILD-YOUR-OWN

OPTION E

$73.75
$146.75
$175.25




ILD-YOUR-OWN PLANS

TH™

52,000

$1,200

UNDER AGE 75

5213.25
419.50
502.50

$187.75
$368.25
$445.50

| |}
¥ HEALTH WISE PLUS™

$2,000

$248.25
$489.75
$589.75

". ULTIMATE HEALTH™
HEALTH WISE PLUS + TRAVEL

$1,200

$190.00
$372.75
$446.25

$244.00
$482.00
$577.25

AGE 75 TO 84

276.50
547.00
660.00

AGE

463.50
919.00

1,112.25

$187.75
$368.25
$445.50

85+

$187.75
$368.25
$445.50

$248.25
$489.75

$589.75

$248.25
$489.75

$589.75

$248.25
$489.00
$588.50

$421.75

$835.75

$1,012.00

$307.50
$608.25
$733.25

$495.25
$982.50

$1187.75

e related to increased emergency travel risk.

PLANS

3 OPTION C

QUESTIONS?

Please contact the
Member Support
552190 Centre at
$111.25 1-855-444-ARTA

(2782).

$132.25



MONTHLY
PREMIUMS

| |
C3]
PRIMARY
HEALTH

Year 1: $600

Drug Maximum Year 2: $900

per Calendar Year

Age restrictions
(based on primary plan

member)
Single $200.50
Couple $372.50
Family $511.50

Year 3+: $1,200

COMPREHENSIVE
PLANS

[} [} o
('l' <'l ('l
CORE ESSENTIAL ENHANCED
HEALTH HEALTH HEALTH

$1,500 $2,500

UNDER AGE 65

$166.00 $189.75 $236.75
$330.00 $375.25 $468.50
$392.50 $445.50 $557.50

ARTA

BENEFIT PLANS

General Inquiries

1-855-212-2400
780-822-2400
info@arta.net

artabenefits.net

Benefit Specific Inquiries

1-855-444-ARTA(2782)
780-989-8709




